PAYSLIP

Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59

Mrs HOPE BWALYA
EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
010146 119389/10/1 111366518 1004561559 13040272110127
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVE DAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
455 2024-12-26
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: ADMINISTRATION OCCUPATION : SWITCHBOARD OPERATOR
12,474.00 / PTS08

EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:

Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount

001U Basic Pay 7,578.00 | 900 NHIMA Employee 75.78 0.00 | Basic Income 30,312.00

1,989.23 | NAPSA Employee 165.77 0.00 | Overtime 3,315.38

003A Overtime 1.5 - 42.00
003 Overtime 2.0 - 21.00

1,326.15

Total Earnings: 3,315.38

Total Deductions; 241.55

Net Pay: 3,073.83

Taxable
Tax Paid

NHIMA Employer

NAPSA

Current
3,315.38
0.00
75.78
165.77

YTD
44,096.24
7,966.92
75.78
165.77




