

## PAYSLIP

Mrs HOPE BWALYA						Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59				
EMPLOYEE NO NRC 010146 119389/		NRC 119389/10			SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 111366518		TPIN 1004561559		NHIMA NO 13040272110127	
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER		BANK NAME		BANK BRANCH NAME		LEAVE DAYS 45.5		EMPLOYMENT DATE 2024-12-26		
Basic Run	RATE OF PAY 12,474.00		GRADE / PTS08		COST CENTRE: AI	OMINISTRATION			OCCUPATION : SWITCHBOARD OPERATOR	
EARNINGS:				DEDUCTIONS:				YTD TOT	YTD TOTAL:	
Description		Amount	Description		Amount	Balance	Description Amount			
001U Basic Pay			7,578.00	900 NHIMA Employee		75.78	0.00	Basic Income 30,312.00		
003A Overtime 1.5 - 42.00			1,989.23	NAPSA Employee		165.77	0.00	Overtime 3,315.38		
003 Overtime 2.0 - 21.00		1,326.15								
Total Earnings: 3,315.38		Total Deductions: 241.55						Net Pay: 3,073.83		

	Current	YTD
Taxable	3,315.38	44,096.24
Tax Paid	0.00	7,966.92
NHIMA Employer	75.78	75.78
NAPSA	165.77	165.77